MIST DUSTER 3WF-14B(1)

NO| Part No. Part Name Qty. | NO. Part No. Part Name Qty. | NO. Part No. Part Name Qty.
1 | GB/T70.1+GB93+GB97 SCREW M5X18 4 | 23 GB93 8 WASHER 1 |45 1E44F-E-PBJ.7 Admitting Pipe 1
2 1E40FP-3Z.4-1 CASE 1 24 | GB6170 M8 NUT 1 | 46 GB70.1 5*25 Screw 2
3 1E40FP-3Z.4-7 SPRING 1 25 1E44F-2A.2-3 Bearing 1|47 EB-500-E.1-5 Gasket 1
4 1E40FP-3Z.4-6 PULLEY 1 26 GB1099 Key 3x5x13 1|48 1E48FP-E .4 Carburetor 1
5 1E40FP-3Z.4-9 ROPE 1 127 GB119 f§ 4h8x10 1|49 EB-500-E.1.6.1 Cleaner inside cover 1
6 1E40FP-3Z.4-8 START WHEEL 1 28 P40.6-4 Ring 2 | 50 |GB70.1+GB93+GB97 Screw M5x55 2
7 | GB860O 8 WASHER 1 |29 | 1E44F-2A2-2 Piston Pin 1 |51 | EB-500-E.1.6-3 Filter Net 1
8 1E40FP-3Z.4-5 GUIDE SLICE 1 | 30 | 1E44F-E.3-1 Piston 1 | 52 | EB-500-E.1.6-1 Cleaner Outside Cover | 1
9 1E40FP-3Z.4-4 WASHER 1 31 1E44F-2A.2-4 Piston Ring 1 |53 | 1E34F.1.2 Screw 2
10 GB67 M5X12 SCREW 1 32 1E44F-2A.2-4 Piston Ring 1 | 54 1E46FP.1.1 IGNITION COIL COMP{ 1
1 GB6170 M8 NUT 1 33 1E40F-5-6 Gasket 1 | 55 |GB/T9074.13 M4X20 BOLT 2
12 | 3WF-960.1-2 RATCHET 1 |34 | EB-500-E.1-2 Cylinder 1 | 56 | GB/T9074.4 M5X20 BOLT 1
13 | 1E36F.2 Qil-seal 2 35| GB701 Screw M5X20 4 | 57 | 1E46FP-2 SHIELD 1
14 1E40F-E.6-2 Crank Case 1 36 EB-500-E.1-1 Mantle 1 | 58 | GB70.1 Screw M5x30 4
15 | 1E40F-5.8-4 Gasket 1|37 RCJ6Y Spark Plug 1 | 59 | P40-5 Washer 2
16 GB/T276 Bearing 6202/P6 1 38 1E46FP.1-1 Plug Cap Ass. 1 | 60 | EB-500-E.1-6 Parking 1
17 | EB-500-E.1.2.1 Crank Shaft 1 | 39 | EB-500-E.1-4 Gasket 1 |61 | P40.1-3 Baffle 1
18 GB/T276 Bearing 6202/P6 1 40 EB-500-E.1.1 Muffler 1 62 | 1E40FP-3Z.4-10 COVER 1
19 | EB-500-E.1.3-1 Crank Case 1 | 41 | GB/T70.1+GB93+GBY7| Screw M5x12 1 | 63 | 1E40FP-32.4-3 COVER 1
20 | 1EA4OF-5.9 Oil-seal 1 142 | EB-500-E.1-3 Muffler Shield 2 | 64 | 1E4OFP-3Z.4-2 HANDLE 1
21 | 1E46FP A1 Fly Wheel 1 | 43 | GB70.1+GB97 Screw M6x60-12.9 2
22 GB9% 8 WASHER 1 | 44 1E40F-5-2 Gasket 2




)

TR

Serfo. | Part No. Part Name Qty [Serho. | Part No. Part Name Qty [Serdo. | Part No. Part Name Qty [Serho. | Part No. Part Name Qty [Serho. | Part No. Part Name Qty [Serho. | Part No. Part Name Qty
57 | 3WF-20.9-2 g?{fw 4| 75| 3WF-14B-3 | hoard 3 193| 3WF-8.1-1 |sealingwasher | 1 |111|camisrtinisen | tube 1 129 3WF-2.6.4.3.1-1 washer | 1 [146[3WF-14.5.1-1(] handgrip 1
58| 3WF-14-6 protection 1|76 3WF-14-12 spring 1| 94| 3WF-14.3-1 airvalve | 1 [112]eaTien10x56%0 | tube 1 {130|3WF-2.6.4.3.1-3 | rotation impeller | 1 |{147| 3WF-14.5.1-9| Screw 1
59| GB/T96 washer 6 2|77  250%4.5 line 1|95| 3WF-14.3-3 | filter 1 113 3WF-16.3-1 | plug 1 [131|3WF-26.4.3.1-2 seat 1 |148| 3WF-14.5.1-5| svitch 1
60| ¢B/T6177 Nut M6 2| 78| 3p-30.17 | rubberpillar | 2 | 96 |GBTI®AIBA5EN | tube 1 |1143WF-950.1.1-1| tube 1 132/ 3WF-2.6.4.3.1 nozzle | 1 |149 3WF-14.5.1-4| patch 1
61(GB70+GB93+GB9 T SCREW M6 x 30| 6 | 79|  3WF-14-7 frame 1 97| 3WF-14B.2-1|chemcal tank| 1 |1153WF-16.3.1-3| board 11133 150| 3WF-3.19.1-1| core 1
62| cB/1818 SCREW M5 = 70| 2 |80 | EB-650-10 | axis 2| 98| 3WF-3A.1-2 | sealing washer | 1 |1163WF-14B1.1-1  elbow 1 [134BW-15A-3 line 1 |151BWF-14.5.1.2-1 = 1
63| (B/T6170 o 2 81| EB650.10 gallus 2 199| 3WF-3A.1-1| link pipe 1 [117|3WF-28.6-2 cover 1 [1353WF-14B.3.1.1] 'ine 1 152/ 3WF-3.19.1-2| shell 1
64 | EB-500-E.2-1 | volute case 1|82 3WF-147 mat 1 [100] 3WF-3A.1-3 |comnectorlid | 1 |1183WF-16.3.1-24  switch 1 [136CG328.1.1-4 | tube 1153 GB/T 845 |12 2

65| EB-500-E.2-3 | impeller 1| 83| 3WF-2.68-2 | plasticcip | 5 [101 3W-16.4-2 |connector | 1 |119 GBIT 8870 hoop@78-5102 1 |137| GB/T 845 |ST0.5%5 1154 GBTe2s | B 1
66 0870+0893+6897 100 [ 4 | 84 |cBmoraampeta| 02 2 [102| 3W-16.4-3 |sealingwasher| 1 [120] 3WF-3.19-4| tube 1 |13 GBIT 845 |STAZTO 5 |155 GBIT84S | T 1
67| EB-500-E.2-2 | volutecase | 1 | 85| EB-500-E.4-1/gasoline tank| 1 103 3WF-16.4-1 |connectorlid | 1 |121] 3WF-2.6.4.1 | connector | 1 [130|3WF-14.5.1-2 | handerip 1 156 3WF-3.19.1 |fockassem |
68| Xssdp-2.25 | W50 10| 86 | 1E34F.9.230 filter 1 |104] JBIT8870  hoop@25-@40 3 [122{3WF-26.4-2 | tube 1 |140|3WF-14.5.1-7 | sprine 1 |157| 3Wz-4.15.1 | spanner | 1
69 [6B70+6B93+6B97 MOS0, 6 | 87| EB-415.4.2-2| stopper 1 |105| 3WF-14B-5 | connector 1 [123| 3WF-2.6.4-4 | tube 1 |141|3WF-14.5.1-3 | handzrip 1 |158| 3WF-3.25.4 | chain 1
70| 3wF-14-10 | board 1| 88| EB-415.4.2-4| {ube(100mm| 1 |106] 3WF-16.2-1 | tube 1 [124] 3WF-2.6.4-3 | tube 1 |142 eBTE172.2 | N5 1 [159 zB4-10.1 | OlL bottle | 1
71| 3wF-14-11 | board 1| 89| CG420.1.3.22 tube(270mm) 1 |107| 3WF-3-3 clip 4 [1253WF-3.1933 | valve 1 [143] 3WF-14.5.1-g washer 1
72| 3wF-14-9 | board 2| 90| GBIT8870 hoop@59-282 | 1 1083WF-950.2.1-2 loop 1 |126|GB1235 16x2.4| sealingwasher | 1 [144 GB/T955 | washer 1
73| 3WF-14B-4 | support 1 |91[1E32FL6.2 | lid 1 |109[3WF-950.2.1-1 connectorlid | 1 [127|3WF-2.6.4.3-1 | nozzle 1 [145) BWF-14.5.1-1 handgrip 1

74 (6B70+6893+897 WO 16 4 | 92| 3WF-8.1-2A | lid 1 |110| 3WF-16.2-3| tube 1 [128|3WF-26431.4 | nozzle |1

Tew






